Registration

Early Childhood

Kindergarten

1st-5th Grades

6th-8th Grades

9th-12th Grades

Technology

Technology

Technology — Kindergarten
Early Childhood

Course Fees

Algebra

Art

Band

Graphic Communications
Honors Biology

AP Test

AP English Lang

AP English Lit

AP Music Theory

AP Spanish

AP Physics

Photography

2D Media | Drawing & Painating
2D Media Il Drawing & Painting
2D Media Il Drawing & Painting
2D Media Adv Drawing & Painting
3D Media | Ceramics

3D Media Il Ceramics

3D Media Ill Ceramics

3D Media Advanced Ceramics
Accounting Il

Discretionary Fees

Driver Education

HS Parking

HS Sports Fee
HS Clubs Fee

MS Sports Fee
MS Club Fee

HS Class Play/Musical
MS Drama (School Plays)
Kindergarten Extended Day

Central 301

$2000/yr
$120.00
$120.00
$170.00
$190.00

$50.00
$0.00

$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$99.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$250.00

$100.00

$120.00
varies

$100.00
varies

$0.00
$0.00
n/a

Kaneland

$62.00
$77.00
$134.00
$155.00
$180.00

$57.00
$28.00
$50.00

$250.00

$180.00

$150.00
$60.00

$120.00
$35.00

$60.00
$35.00
$250.00

Batavia

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250.00

$176.00

$150.00
$0.00

$150.00
$0.00

$150.00
$0.00
$150.00

U-46

waived
waived
waived

waived

$250 + $13 for
textbook

$100.00

FB/LaCrosse $200;

Others $150

$80.00

West Aurora

$125.00
$125.00
$175.00
$225.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$350.00

$75 or $100
depending on
location

$50 first sport, $25
second, third free

majority none

$40.00
majority none

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

**All fees including
athletics are
waivable**

East Aurora D300 Geneva
$90.00 $280/month
$30.00 $170.00 $95.00
$30.00 $170.00 $95.00
$40.00 $190.00 $115.00
$50.00 $220.00 $140.00
Tech fees are $48.00
included in $48.00
Registration $0.00
$300.00 $350.00
$100, $75, or $50 -
$125.00 depends on location
$150.00 $160.00

varies

Football - $150
$75.00 All others - $100

varies

Actors - $100
Tech - $75

$0.00
n/a

**Reg/Tech fees
were waived for 24-
ok

St. Charles

$2565/yr
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$190.00

Tech fees are
included in
Registration

$99.00
$199 (incl test)
$99 (incl test)
$123 (incl test)
$116 (incl test)
$195 (incl test)
$75.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$22.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00

$400.00

$200.00

$135.00

D428

$160.00
$175.00

$15.00
$40.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00



