	Central 301	Kaneland	Batavia	U-46	West Aurora	East Aurora	D300	Geneva	St. Charles	D428
Registration										
Early Childhood	\$2000/yr	\$62.00	\$150.00				\$90.00	\$280/month	\$2565/yr	
Kindergarten	\$120.00	\$77.00	\$150.00	waived	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$170.00	\$95.00	\$100.00	
1st-5th Grades	\$120.00	\$134.00	\$150.00	waived	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$170.00	\$95.00	\$100.00	
6th-8th Grades	\$170.00	\$155.00	\$150.00	waived	\$175.00	\$40.00	\$190.00	\$115.00	\$150.00	\$160.00
9th-12th Grades	\$190.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	waived	\$225.00	\$50.00	\$220.00	\$140.00	\$190.00	\$175.00
Technology										
Technology		\$57.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		Tech fees are	\$48.00	Tech fees are	
Technology – Kindergarten	\$50.00	\$28.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		included in	\$48.00	included in	
Early Childhood	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		Registration	\$0.00	Registration	
Course Fees										
Algebra										\$15.00
Art										\$40.00
Band	\$20.00									\$25.00
Graphic Communications	\$15.00									\$15.00
Honors Biology	\$15.00									\$15.00
AP Test	\$99.00								\$99.00	
AP English Lang	\$15.00								\$199 (incl test)	
AP English Lit	\$15.00								\$99 (incl test)	
AP Music Theory	\$10.00								\$123 (incl test)	
AP Spanish									\$116 (incl test)	
AP Physics	\$15.00								\$195 (incl test)	
Photography	\$75.00								\$75.00	
2D Media I Drawing & Painating	\$30.00								\$10.00	
2D Media II Drawing & Painting	\$30.00								\$15.00	
2D Media III Drawing & Painting	\$30.00								\$20.00	
2D Media Adv Drawing & Painting	\$30.00								\$22.00	
3D Media I Ceramics	\$30.00								\$25.00	
3D Media II Ceramics	\$30.00								\$25.00	
3D Media III Ceramics	\$30.00								\$25.00	
3D Media Advanced Ceramics	\$30.00								\$25.00	
Accounting II	\$30.00								\$23.00	
-									\$23.00	
Discretionary Fees				\$250 + \$13 for						
Driver Education	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250 + \$13 for textbook	\$350.00		\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	
HS Parking	\$100.00	\$180.00	\$176.00	\$100.00	\$75 or \$100 depending on location		\$125.00	\$100, \$75, or \$50 - depends on location	\$200.00	
HS Sports Fee	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	FB/LaCrosse \$200; Others \$150	\$50 first sport, \$25 second, third free		\$150.00	\$160.00		
HS Clubs Fee	varies	\$60.00	\$0.00		majority none		,	varies		
			+					Football - \$150		
MS Sports Fee	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$80.00	\$40.00		\$75.00	All others - \$100	\$135.00	
MS Club Fee	varies	\$35.00	\$0.00		majority none			varies		
HS Class Play/Musical	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$150.00		\$0.00			Actors - \$100 Tech - \$75		
MS Drama (School Plays)	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00		
Kindergarten Extended Day	n/a	\$250.00	\$150.00		\$0.00			n/a		
					All fees including athletics are waivable		**Reg/Tech fees were waived for 24- 25**			